ECONOLINE
DC/DC-Converter
with 3 year Warranty
REC3-S_DRW
www.recom-international.com E-143REV: 1/2014
● 2kV, 4kVDC & 6kVDC Isolation
● Industry Standard 3W DIP24 Package
● Feedback Regulated Output

case are not affected and offer the full isolation
barriers of 2kV through to 6kVDC.
Ordering Examples:
REC3-0512DRW/H2/A/CTRL=  2:1 input, 5V Vin, ±12V Vout, 2kVDC, pinout “A”, plastic case, control pin
REC3-4812SRWZ/H4/A/M =  4:1 input, 48V Vin, 12V Vout, 4kVDC, pinout “A”, metal case, no control pin
REC3-2412DRWZ/H/B =  4:1 input, 24V Vin, ±12V Vout, 1.6kVDC, pinout “B”, plastic case, no control pin
REC3-0505SRW/H6/C/SMD-R =  2:1 input, 5V Vin, 5V Vout, 6kVDC, SMD pinout “C”, plastic case,
no control pin, Tape and Reel packaging. Refer to Application Notes
E-358085
RoHS
2011/65/EU